
  Revised: 12/14/21 

 1 

 
ACE bus schedule - 2021-2022 

 
Bus #233 (Morning) 
 
Galena Park area                                    (to Accelerated Center for Excellence) 
 
6:45 a.m. Switzer  & Munn    
6:50 a.m. Fidelity  & Cargill  
6:52 a.m. Fidelity & Tennessee  
6:55 a.m. Fidelity  & Rhode Island  
7:00 a.m. Bank Dr.  & 2nd St.  
7:10 a.m. Galena Park High School (11th St. bus ramp) 
7:15 a.m. Holland  & Munn 
7:25 a.m. Pyburn Elementary (front of school) 
7:27 a.m. Watkins Way  & Birdie Ln. 
7:30 a.m. Dunaway  & Kayla Ln. (New Woodlands area) 
7:35 a.m. Myrtle Ln.  & Peggy’s Ln. (Woodland Acres Middle)  
7:39 a.m. Westmont & Redondo 
7:41 a.m. Redmond & Kenny 
7:42 a.m. Waldine  & Marwood   
7:45 a.m. Rockbrook  & Lerner   
 
 
8:00 a.m. Arrive at Joyce Zotz Center 
  Unload: Woodforest bus ramp & Holly Park student parking area  
   
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  Revised: 12/14/21 

 2 

ACE bus schedule - 2021-2022 
 
Bus #233 (Afternoon) 
 
 
3:50 p.m. Pick up at ACE (Woodforest parking lot near the walkway)  
 
Deliver to: 
 

• Rockbrook  & Lerner   
• Redmond & Kenny 
• Waldine  & Marwood  
• Westmont  & Redondo 
• Myrtle Ln.  & Peggy’s Ln. (Woodland Acres Middle School) ACE/CFS 
• Dunaway  & Kayla Ln. (New Woodlands area) 
• Walkin’s Way & Birdie Ln. 
• Pyburn Elementary (front of school) ACE/CFS 
• Holland  & Munn  
• Galena Park High School (11th St. bus ramp) ACE/CFS 
• Galena Park Middle School (front of school) ACE/CFS  
• Bank Dr.  & 2nd St.  
• Fidelity  & Rhode Island 
• Fidelity  & Tennessee  
• Fidelity  & Cargill 
• Switzer  & Munn 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  Revised: 12/14/21 

 3 

ACE bus schedule - 2021-2022 
 
Bus #218 (Morning) 
 
North Shore area                                       (to ACE) 
 
6:00 a.m. Normandy   & Magnolia Creek Apts. 
6:01 a.m. Normandy   & Oaks of Greenview Apts. 
6:02 a.m. Normandy   & Orleans 
6:04 a.m. LaRochelle  & Rue Fountaine  
6:10 a.m. Grand Oaks   & Orleans 
6:17 a.m. Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. (12800 front of the apts.) 
6:20 a.m. Normandy   & Chateaux Normandie Apts. 
6:25 a.m. Normandy   & Villa Sierra Apts. (at leasing office) 
6:40 a.m. S. Lake Houston  & Lake Houston Pines apts. (outside leasing office) 
6:45 a.m. Lodgepole   & Hawkeye  
6:50 a.m. Foxhunter   & Danshire   
6:59 a.m. Purple Sage   & Morinscott (east side) 
7:00 a.m. Purple Sage   & Kemrock (at church parking lot) 
7:10 a.m. Melody Garden  & Floral Park (by water fountain) 
7:17 a.m. Blackrock   & Crosshaven   
7:22 a.m. Beltway 8   & Lafayette Village Apts. (by Metro bus stop) 
7:23 a.m. Scotter   & Oakengates 
7:25 a.m. Waterside   & Merton  
7:28 a.m. Beltway 8 N   & Advenir @ Stone Park apts. (stop at both sets) 
7:30 a.m. Beltway 8 N  & Advenir @ Wynstone apts. 
7:33 a.m. Beltway 8 S.  & The NuVu apts. (at leasing office) 
7:38 a.m. Southwood Trace  & Brightenfern Ln. 
7:40 a.m. Burleson Bend Dr.  & Lamar Park Ln. 
7:45 a.m. Uvalde   & Forest Creek apts.  
7:50 a.m. N. Thorntree  & Spinwood 
 
 
8:00 a.m. Arrive at ACE (Joyce Zotz Center) 
  Unload: Woodforest bus ramp   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  Revised: 12/14/21 

 4 

ACE bus schedule - 2020-2021 
 
Bus #218 (Afternoon) 
 
3:50 p.m. Pick up at ACE (Woodforest parking lot near the walkway)  
 
Deliver to:  
 

• N. Thorntree  & Spinwood 
• Uvalde   & Forest Creek apts.  
• COBB 6th Grade Campus (ACE/CFS)  
• Burleson Bend Dr. & Lamar Park Ln. 
• Southwood Trace  & Brightenfern Ln. 
• Blackrock   & Crosshaven   
• Beltway 8   & Lafayette Village Apts. (by Metro bus stop) 
• Scotter   & Oakengates 
• Waterside   & Merton 
• Beltway 8 N   & Advenir @ Stone Park apts. (stop at both sets) 
• Beltway 8 N  & Advenir @ Wynstone apts. 
• Beltway 8 S.   & The NuVu apts. (at leasing office) 
• Melody Garden  & Floral Park (by water fountain) 
• North Shore Senior High (ACE/CFS) 
• North Shore 10th Grade Campus (ACE/CFS) 
• North Shore Middle School (ACE/CFS) 
• Purple Sage   & Morinscott (east side) 
• Purple Sage   & Kemrock (at church parking lot) 
• Cunningham Middle School (ACE/CFS) 
• S. Lake Houston  & Lake Houston Pines apts. (outside leasing office) 
• Lodgepole   & Hawkeye 
• Foxhunter   & Danshire  
• Woodforest   & City Crossing Apts. 
• Normandy   & Chateaux Normandie Apts.  
• Normandy   & Sierra Villa Apts. (at leasing office) 
• Grand Oaks   & Orleans 
• LaRochelle   & Rue Fountaine  
• Normandy   & Orleans 
• Normandy   & Oaks of Greenview Apts. 
• Normandy   & Magnolia Creek Apts. 

 


